(Manual -13)

Particulars of
Recipients of
Concessions,
permits or

authorization
granted by it

Nominal charges are taken from the patients .The detalil
of charges is as under:-

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

Purchee fee

Rs.2/- Out door patient

Indoor Charges income up to 1000/-
Rs.5/-

Indoor charges income up to 1000-2500
Rs.10/-

Indoor charges income up to above 2500
Rs. 25/-

Special Room Charges

Rs. 80/- per day

6)

7)

Punjab Govt. employees/Pensioners &
Yellow card free

Medicines are given in OPD/IPD

available in the hospital to the patients free
of cost.




